
CLASSEMENT TOTAL POINTS NOM PRENOM C.E. CLASSEMENT F1 POINTS F1 CLASSEMENT F2 POINTS F2

1 200 DELAS THOMAS ASCEN 1 100 1 100

2 160 COROYER DAVID CARREFOUR 2 85 3 75

3 155 VERRIER MATHIEU  CIM 4 70 2 85

4 140 LEMONNIER JEAN-VINCENT NORMIVAL 3 75 5 65

5 133 DIDIER QUENTIN D2T 6 63 4 70

6 128 LEMONNIER ALEX TRANSPORTS LHEUREUX LEMONNIER 5 65 6 63

7 122 PALIER DAVID ASCEN 7 61 7 61

8 118 LE CORR JULIEN ASCEN 8 59 8 59

9 110 HEBERT JOEL NORMIVAL 11 53 9 57

10 104 LESUEUR THIERRY ASCEN 10 55 13 49

11 104 LEMONNIER TONY TRANSPORTS LHEUREUX LEMONNIER 13 49 10 55

12 102 DEMARCONNAY ERIC D2T 9 57 15 45

13 102 LEFEBVRE ARNAUD D2T 12 51 12 51

14 100 LAMBERT JONATHAN  CIM 14 47 11 53

15 92 CHERON EMERIC ASCEN 15 45 14 47

16 86 MACHE PASCAL NORMIVAL 16 43 16 43

17 80 LEMOINE VINCENT ASCEN 17 41 18 39

18 80 CHEVRIER NICOLAS NORMIVAL 18 39 17 41

19 70 LEVASSEUR MICKAEL NORMIVAL 20 35 20 35

20 70 PENOT KEVIN  CIM 21 33 19 37

21 66 GARCIA GILLES ASCEN 19 37 23 29

22 60 BOUST VINCENT NORMIVAL 24 27 21 33

23 58 LEROUX JULIEN D2T 22 31 24 27

24 57 DUBOSCQ SOPHIE NORMIVAL 25 26 22 31

25 53 SANTIAGO THIERRY  CIM 23 29 27 24

26 49 SCHWARTZ  CEDRIC CIM 28 23 25 26

27 47 HAISE ROMAIN CIM 27 24 28 23

28 46 SEGHIR SOFIANE CIM 30 21 26 25

29 45 VANMARCKE GREG NORMIVAL 26 25 31 20

30 43 LECOQ MAXIME  CIM 29 22 30 21

31 41 PEYROUZERE EMMANUEL ASCEN 32 19 29 22

32 39 LEVASSEUR CHRISTOPHE NORMIVAL 31 20 32 19

33 34 LEMAITRE BENOIT CIM 34 17 34 17

34 31 MONNIER GERALD  CIM 38 13 33 18

35 30 LEGAOZIOU JEREMIE NORMIVAL 33 18 39 12

36 30 CHAVENTRE HERVE NORMIVAL 36 15 36 15

37 30 CAMPION  LAURENT  CIM 35 16 37 14

38 27 LEMOINE LILIAN  CIM 40 11 35 16

39 24 VERRIER JEAN-MARC  CIM 37 14 41 10

40 23 BERTIN ADRIEN NORMIVAL 39 12 40 11

41 22 BENARD NICOLAS NORMIVAL 42 9 38 13

42 18 PLANCHON  SEBASTIEN CIM 41 10 43 8

43 15 LEMOINE MATHIEU NORMIVAL 45 6 42 9

44 14 COLE MICKAEL NORMIVAL 43 8 45 6

45 12 LARDANS CHRISTELLE NORMIVAL 46 5 44 7

46 10 BREARD  GREGORY CIM 44 7 48 3

47 9 BELLANGER NICOLAS  CIM 47 4 46 5

48 7 BENARD DAMIEN NORMIVAL 48 3 47 4

200 DELAS THOMAS 200

122 PALIER DAVID 122

118 LE CORR JULIEN 118

104 LESUEUR THIERRY 104

140 LEMONNIER JEAN-VINCENT 140

110 HEBERT JOEL 110

86 MACHE PASCAL 86

80 CHEVRIER NICOLAS 80

133 DIDIER QUENTIN 133

102 DEMARCONNAY ERIC 102

102 LEFEBVRE ARNAUD 102

58 LEROUX JULIEN 58

155 VERRIER MATHIEU  155

100 LAMBERT JONATHAN  100

70 PENOT KEVIN  70

53 SANTIAGO THIERRY  53
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